Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Long Course - 200m Backstroke - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 13 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2022

Rank Name

1 Isabella Thanassoulas

2 Katy Wun

3 Daisy Maclean

4 Tess Jackson

5 Molly Byass

Copyright 2024

Ranked
Club

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

YoB

09

09

09

09

09

Meet Name

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

City of Norwich Easter Meet 2024

Derby Excel New Year Meet 2024

Derby Excel New Year Meet 2024

2024 Middlesex County Championships

Venue

Sheffield

Norwich

Sheffield

Sheffield

Hillingdon

Level

Date

09/03/24

29/03/24

21/01/24

21/01/24

04/02/24

Time

2:27.76

2:37.98

2:39.90

2:40.71

2:44.90
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FINA

578

473

456

449

416
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