## **Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)**

Female - Long Course - 200m Backstroke - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 13 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2022

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	Isabella Thanassoulas	Camden Swiss	09	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024	Sheffield	1	09/03/24	2:27.76	578
2	Katy Wun	Camden Swiss	09	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2024	Norwich	1	29/03/24	2:37.98	473
3	Daisy Maclean	Camden Swiss	09	Derby Excel New Year Meet 2024	Sheffield	1	21/01/24	2:39.90	456
4	Tess Jackson	Camden Swiss	09	Derby Excel New Year Meet 2024	Sheffield	1	21/01/24	2:40.71	449
5	Molly Byass	Camden Swiss	09	2024 Middlesex County Championships	Hillingdon	1	04/02/24	2:44.90	416

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS